LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

Intellaspot Parts List
Item Description
V327055 BATTERY DISPLAY (4 required)
B359264 BELT ANIMATION ENGAGE, PRISM
99360054 BELT ANIMATION ROTATE
B359260 BELT FOCUS
B359040 BELT PAN
99360039 BELT TILT
80270033 BLOWER LAMP
80270027EF ~ BLOWER OPTICS
80010153EF  BOARD 2-PHASE
80010245EF  BOARD CPU
80010238EF  BOARD DISPLAY
80060006EF ~ BOARD IGNITER
80050082EF  BOARD LAMP POWER SUPPLY
99070025EF ~ BOARD MOTOR POWER SUPPLY
80010212EF ~ BOARD 3 PHASE (PAN/TILT)
80030050EF ~ BOARD XLR
99320183 BOX & FOAM
80430137 COVER YOKE WITH LATCH
80430138 COVER YOKE WITHOUT LATCH
80430139 COVER BASE
80430141 COVER HEAD: FAN SIDE
80430140 COVER HEAD
80530104 DISPLAY WINDOW
99430034 ENCODER GEAR PAN/TILT
80010103EF  ENCODER SENSOR
90605020EF  FAN HEAD EXHAUST
80270049EF  FAN LAMP
80270040EF  FAN LAMP POWER SUPPLY
80270057EF ~ FAN MOTOR POWER SUPPLY
99170016 FILTER BASE
80260024 FILTER HEAD COVER

80260025

FILTER HEAD REAR
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80560057 FLAG DIM/STROBE LOWER
80560058 FLAG DIM/STROBE UPPER
80560059 FLAG SOFT EDGE
90403019EF FUSE MPS OUTPUT
90720012 HANDLE BASE

91000825 HANDLE SCREW BASE
B350032 HANDLE YOKE

80580048 HEAT FILTER ASSEMBLY
99290034 IRIS

90409439EF LAMP SOCKET

80160075 LENS OUTPUT (STATIONARY)

80160076 LENS ZOOM (MIDDLE)

80160077 LENS FOCUS (CLOSEST TO LAMP)

80360009 MOTOR BRAKE PAN & TILT

80140026 MOTOR BRAKE: DIM/STROBE, LITHO WHEEL, FOCUS

80140039 MOTOR BRAKE: ZOOM

99270086 MOTOR: ANIMATION ENGAGE, DIM/STROBE, SOFT EDGE, FOCUS,PRISM ACTL
99270087 MOTOR: ANIMATION ROTATE, CYAN, VCTO, PRISM ROTATE

99270076 MOTOR: IRIS, UPPER LITHO ROTATE

99270075 MOTOR: LOWER LITHO ROTATE

99270077 MOTOR: LOWER LITHO WHEEL

99270085 MOTOR: PAN,TILT

99270088 MOTOR: UPPER LITHO WHEEL, FIXED COLOR WHEEL, YELLOW, MAGENTA
99270083 MOTOR: ZOOM

99090102 PRISM

99130021 REFLECTOR

90603011EF RELAY

80040024EF  SENSOR TEMP

80040058EF = SENSOR ZOOM

80040059EF  SENSOR: LITHO ROTATE, SOFT EDGE
80040021EF  SENSOR: LITHO WHEEL, CMY WHEELS,
80040022EF  SENSOR: PAN, TILT

90405325EF  SWITCH INTERLOCK

90413013EF  SWITCH THERMAL


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

80460014
80190098
80190094
80190095
80190097
80190096
80200076
80190101

H6141244
H6141008
H6141471
H6142022
H6040112
H6142035
H6140010
80190099
80430149
80510347
80510348
80510350
80510349
80200071

80190101

H6142008
H6141106
H6141152
H6141031
H6142010
H6141269
H6141393
H6141008

TRUSS MOUNT BRACKET
WHEEL ANIMATION

WHEEL CYAN

WHEEL MAGENTA

WHEEL VCTO

WHEEL YELLOW

WHEEL LITHO UPPER WITH LITHOS
WHEEL LITHO UPPER WITHOUT LITHOS
VALIANT

TRIANGLE

MULTI DOT

INDIGO GATLIN GUN

CLEAR FUSION FIRE

RED CHICKLET

ANIMATION

WHEEL COLOR FIXED

GREEN WEDGE W/ TAB

RED WEDGE

PINK WEDGE

INDIGO WEDGE

AMBER WEDGE

WHEEL LOWER LITHO W/ LITHOS
WHEEL LITHO UPPER WITHOUT LITHOS
INDIGO PSY DYE

HOLLYWOOD STARS

SKULLS

SHARP BURST

RED PSY SPIN

FRACTURE

DENSE FOLIAGE

H6141008
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